
001 |RO 23 0802346F |MRM |DB059F50 |02.06 10:45:44.5 |OK |01 |047 |
002 |RO 23 0802345M |AB |DB0BB5DC |02.06 10:45:47.1 |OK |01 |021 |
003 |RO 23 0802211M |GPA |DB0BB5AF |02.06 10:48:04.9 |OK |01 |045 |
004 |RO 22 0520828M |GUT |DB0BB5A8 |02.06 10:51:49.6 |OK |02 |108 |
005 |RO 23 0802209F |GUT |DB06C4A6 |02.06 10:56:47.1 |OK |01 |090 |
006 |RO 22 0520733F |AB |DB059F39 |02.06 10:57:18.0 |OK |03 |053 |
007 |RO 23 0802236F |AB |DB06C483 |02.06 10:58:51.5 |OK |03 |071 |
008 |RO 23 0802304M |AB |DB0BB5A9 |02.06 10:59:19.6 |OK |02 |031 |
009 |RO 23 0802229F |AB |DB059F1D |02.06 11:01:15.6 |OK |03 |055 |
010 |RO 23 0801216F |GUT |DB06C46C |02.06 11:02:47.6 |OK |01 |087 |
011 |RO 22 0520758M |MRM |DB0BB5E6 |02.06 11:03:20.7 |OK |01 |009 |
012 |RO 23 0802139M |AB |DB0BB5D9 |02.06 11:06:24.1 |OK |01 |019 |
013 |RO 23 0802241F |AB |DB06C498 |02.06 11:06:27.1 |OK |01 |081 |
014 |RO 23 0802391M |GPA |DB0BB5DF |02.06 11:06:27.5 |OK |01 |012 |
015 |RO 20 0805913F |AB |DB059F2D |02.06 11:07:08.7 |OK |02 |067 |
016 |RO 23 0802344F |GUT |DB059F24 |02.06 11:07:14.7 |OK |01 |068 |
017 |RO 23 0802350F |AB |DB059EFF |02.06 11:08:51.8 |OK |03 |048 |
018 |RO 22 0520619M |GUT |DB0BB5C4 |02.06 11:09:00.5 |OK |02 |008 |
019 |RO 20 0805840F |AB |DB059F36 |02.06 11:11:23.0 |OK |02 |062 |
020 |RO 23 0802252F |GUT |DB059F10 |02.06 11:16:29.4 |OK |02 |083 |
021 |RO 23 0802124F |APA |DB06C4B4 |02.06 11:16:50.8 |OK |01 |078 |
022 |RO 23 0802240F |GUT |DB06C45E |02.06 11:20:50.4 |OK |01 |079 |
023 |RO 23 0802146M |AB |DB0BB5C8 |02.06 11:20:51.6 |OK |01 |115 |
024 |RO 22 0520646M |GUT |DB0BB5A2 |02.06 11:24:36.6 |OK |02 |118 |
025 |RO 23 0802239M |GUT |DB0BB5E5 |02.06 11:27:31.6 |OK |01 |030 |
026 |RO 23 0802246F |GUT |DB06C46D |02.06 11:27:34.8 |OK |01 |050 |
027 |RO 22 0520655M |GUT |DB0BB5B7 |02.06 11:28:14.4 |OK |01 |007 |
028 |RO 23 0802393M |GUT |DB0BB59E |02.06 11:28:54.6 |OK |01 |102 |
029 |RO 23 0802330M |GUT |DB0BB5B2 |02.06 11:29:03.8 |OK |01 |101 |
030 |RO 23 0802174M |GUT |DB0BB5E0 |02.06 11:39:05.2 |OK |03 |015 |
031 |RO 23 0802123M |GUT |DB0BB5EE |02.06 11:39:22.9 |OK |01 |036 |
032 |RO 23 0802113M |AB |DB0BB58C |02.06 11:41:15.9 |OK |01 |024 |
033 |RO 23 0802342M |AB |DB0BB5C6 |02.06 11:41:19.7 |OK |03 |105 |
034 |RO 23 0802168M |GUT |DB0BB5BE |02.06 11:46:14.3 |OK |01 |080 |
035 |RO 22 0520833M |AB |DB0BB5B1 |02.06 11:49:18.3 |OK |02 |002 |
036 |RO 23 0802210F |GUT |DB059EFE |02.06 11:52:45.7 |OK |03 |086 |
037 |RO 22 0520924F |APA |DB059F11 |02.06 11:54:08.9 |OK |03 |088 |
038 |RO 22 0520746M |GUT |DB0BB5BF |02.06 12:01:47.0 |OK |01 |093 |
039 |RO 23 0802206M |AB |DB0BB5AC |02.06 12:04:07.0 |OK |01 |016 |
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040 |RO 23 0802112M |AB |DB0BB5AB |02.06 12:04:07.6 |OK |02 |064 |
041 |RO 23 0802329F |GUT |DB059F4F |02.06 12:05:25.4 |OK |02 |041 |
042 |RO 23 0802251M |GUT |DB0BB5D6 |02.06 12:09:54.5 |OK |01 |100 |
043 |RO 23 0802133M |GUT |DB0BB5C9 |02.06 12:10:05.1 |OK |01 |029 |
044 |RO 23 0802226M |GPA |DB0109B6 |02.06 12:11:52.8 |OK |03 |023 |
045 |RO 22 0520842M |GUT |DB0BB5C5 |02.06 12:12:19.5 |OK |02 |006 |
046 |RO 23 0802303M |AB |DB0BB5E2 |02.06 12:14:03.1 |OK |01 |001 |
047 |RO 22 0520722M |GPA |DB0BB59C |02.06 12:14:10.3 |OK |01 |119 |
048 |RO 22 0520716M |GUT |DB0BB5A6 |02.06 12:30:35.6 |OK |01 |026 |
049 |RO 23 0802326M |GUT |DB0B2235 |02.06 12:31:07.8 |OK |03 |096 |
050 |RO 23 0802284M |AB |DB0BB5D0 |02.06 12:37:07.3 |OK |01 |018 |
051 |RO 22 0520769M |GPA |DB0BB5DA |02.06 12:40:36.6 |OK |02 |003 |
052 |RO 21 1239162F |GUT |DB059F08 |02.06 12:40:37.5 |OK |02 |043 |
053 |RO 23 0802170M |GUT |DB0BB591 |02.06 12:45:01.6 |OK |03 |035 |
054 |RO 23 0802398F |GUT |DB06C467 |02.06 12:45:13.0 |OK |03 |039 |
055 |RO 23 0802102M |AB |DB0109C5 |02.06 12:48:10.7 |OK |02 |111 |
056 |RO 23 0802128M |GUT |DB0BB5A4 |02.06 12:48:59.0 |OK |01 |028 |
057 |RO 23 0802140M |AB |DB0BB58E |02.06 12:49:07.6 |OK |02 |034 |
058 |RO 23 0802343M |GUT |DB0BB5B9 |02.06 12:51:18.9 |OK |01 |091 |
059 |RO 23 0802121M |AB |DB0BB59B |02.06 13:03:59.3 |OK |03 |011 |
060 |RO 23 0802336M |MRM |DB0BB5E4 |02.06 13:05:58.4 |OK |01 |098 |
061 |RO 23 0802104M |GUT |DB0BB5D2 |02.06 13:06:11.0 |OK |03 |013 |
062 |RO 22 0520653F |GUT |DB059F58 |02.06 13:07:48.5 |OK |01 |038 |
063 |RO 23 0802332M |GUT |DB0BB5C2 |02.06 13:07:50.1 |OK |01 |005 |
064 |RO 23 0802311M |AB |DB0BB5A1 |02.06 13:10:14.3 |OK |01 |027 |
065 |RO 23 0802177F |GPA |DB059F57 |02.06 13:15:35.9 |OK |02 |099 |
066 |RO 23 0802315M |GUT |DB0B2220 |02.06 13:25:08.2 |OK |01 |094 |
067 |RO 23 0802215M |AB |DB0BB593 |02.06 13:51:49.9 |OK |01 |017 |
068 |RO 22 0520626M |AB |DB0BB5B3 |02.06 13:55:27.1 |OK |01 |112 |
069 |RO 23 0802120M |GUT |DB0BB5AE |02.06 14:05:44.2 |OK |03 |037 |
070 |RO 23 0802312M |AB |DB0BB5CF |02.06 14:06:49.9 |OK |02 |120 |
071 |RO 22 0520732M |GUT |DB0BB590 |02.06 14:14:48.0 |OK |02 |060 |
072 |RO 23 0802165M |GUT |DB0BB5EB |02.06 14:22:43.3 |OK |03 |106 |
073 |RO 23 0802352F |GUT |DB059F1C |02.06 14:23:18.7 |OK |03 |077 |
074 |RO 22 0520831F |GUT |DB059F22 |02.06 14:28:18.0 |OK |03 |046 |
075 |RO 22 0520824F |GUT |DB0BB595 |02.06 14:31:25.6 |OK |01 |085 |
076 |RO 23 0802204F |GUT |DB059F23 |02.06 14:38:28.9 |OK |03 |065 |
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077 |RO 22 0520803F |APA |DB059F18 |02.06 14:39:35.2 |OK |01 |076 |
078 |RO 23 0802269F |GUT |DB06C454 |02.06 15:34:04.2 |OK |01 |044 |
079 |RO 23 0802349F |AB |DB059F1B |02.06 15:52:42.5 |OK |01 |069 |
080 |RO 22 2020348F |GPA |DB059EF5 |02.06 16:44:57.7 |OK |02 |059 |
081 |RO 23 0802225F |AB |DB06C4AD |02.06 17:32:57.0 |OK |01 |051 |
082 |RO 23 0802249M |AB |DB0B223F |02.06 17:37:52.6 |OK |01 |107 |
083 |RO 22 0520806F |AB |DB059F25 |02.06 18:06:50.0 |OK |03 |073 |
084 |RO 20 0805826F |APA |DB059F1A |02.06 18:35:08.0 |OK |02 |063 |
085 |RO 21 1239110M |GUT |DB0BB5BD |02.06 18:41:54.5 |OK |02 |004 |
086 |RO 23 2024087F |GUT |DB06C4AE |02.06 18:48:40.7 |OK |03 |074 |
087 |RO 23 0802127F |GUT |DB059F32 |02.06 19:16:42.5 |OK |03 |082 |
088 |RO 23 0802224F |AB |DB059F56 |02.06 20:35:10.2 |OK |01 |057 |
089 |RO 23 0802339M |GPA |DB0B2225 |03.06 08:36:11.3 |OK |03 |109 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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